Features
■■ High-accuracy machine positioning
with synchronous data transmission
and 1μm resolution
■■ Fast, dynamic measuring with
up to 4 kHz sampling rate
■■ Stroke lengths up to 7620 mm
■■ Non-contact and wear-free, insensitive

PROFILE-STYLE TRANSDUCER
WITH SSI INTERFACE
Ordering example:
B T L 7 - S 5 1 0 B - M _ _ _ _- P - _ _ _
Standard
nominal strokes (mm)
50...7620 mm in
1-mm-increments
Connection
S32 Connectors
S115 Connectors
KA02 PUR cable 2 m
KA05 PUR cable 5 m
KA10 PUR cable 10 m
KA15 PUR cable 15 m
Data
format
24 Bit,
Gray,
increasing
Reso-
lution
1 μm
B synchronus
operation
ACCESSORIES
BAM014H BAM014Z BAM014H
Type Position encoder, floating
Distance 0.1...4 mm
Position encoder, floating
Distance 4...8 mm
Position encoder, captive
with push rod
CONNECTORS
BCC00YF BCC00YW BCC0103 BCC010F
Type M12 female, 8-pin
(straight) with 5 m cable
PUR (black)
M12 female, 8-pin (right-
angle) with 5 m cable
PUR (black)
M16 female, 8-pin
(straight) with 5 m cable
PUR (black)
M16 female, 8-pin (right-
angle) with 5 m cable
PUR (black)